
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 016964 Name: agreement for Architectural Design Services

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/13/2009 County Legislature

On agenda: Final action:7/13/2009 7/13/2009

Title: A RESOLUTION authorizing the County Executive to execute an Agreement for Professional
Architectural Design Services with Patterson Latimer Jones Brannon Denham Inc. Architects-
Engineers for design architectural services in connection with the construction of a shared animal
shelter facility at a cost to the County in an amount not to exceed $382,004.00.

Sponsors: Dennis Waits

Indexes: ANIMAL SHELTER, PROFESSIONAL ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature7/13/2009 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

